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Parmitted to use as?r::lacsmsm(nl the relumed chaque lhapmasntamle LCPL - Mutara
Collecting Bank: Peoples Bank ] -2006
_g ollecting ples ) om% B
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(%]
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Cheque Clearing Information B“":‘:";"
b ez S
5 999900032732
Collecting Bank: Peoples Bank LCPL - Mwtara
25-May-2006
Cheque Information
i Number . 2008052371353070410740015 First Presentment Date : 23- May—z o
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g Chegue Number : 654298
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c
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2, CRN is not negotiable and cannot be encashed, whichever is earlier,
.._K:.. 0 - b 8 e - 4 - e —— - e e hs . —————— PA-R-..}:é-v
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Rew ymne (Bank Statement)
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STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT MR & si samnaa
NAOTUNNA STORES KEKANADURA 81020

(anch Name / Code #04 MAT ARA CITY BRANCH J | Date 30/08/2013 ]
[:Aceoum Number 0OTITIMN) j mrrency LKR }
Date Particulars Payments Receipts Balance
31/07 BALANCE B/F 34,654.10DR
01/08 CASH DEPOSIT .00 13,000.00 21,654.10DR
01/08 ACH CLR 0174024 39,000.00 .00 60,654.10DR
02/08 ICASH DEPOSIT .00 10,000.00 50,654.10DR
05/08 [CASH DEPOSIT .00 7,000.00 43,654.10DR
06/08 ACH CLR 0174023 20,800.00 .00 64,454.10DR
06/08 CASH DEPOSIT .00 9,000.00 55,454.10DR
07/08 (CASH GEPOSIT .00 5,000.00 50,454.10DR
08/08 |CASH DEPOSIT .00 5,000.00 45,454 10DR
12/08 |[CASH DEPOSIT .00 5,000.00 40,454.10DR
13/08 |[CASH DEPOSIT .00 12,000.00 28,454.10DR
14/08 [CASH DEPOSIT .00 29,000.00 545.90
15/08 [CHQ BOOK CHARGES 375.00 .00 170.90
22/08 |CASH DEPOSIT .00 12,000.00 12,170.90
23/08 |ACH CLR €182330 25,000.00 .00 12,829.10DR
23/08 [CASH DEPOSIT .00 13,000.00 170.90
26/08 CASH DEPOSIT .00 10,000.00 10,170.90
27/08 ACHCLR 0182327 4,000.00 .00 6,170.90
27/08 |CASH DEPOSIT .00 10,000.00 16,170.90
27/08 ACH CLR 0182329 9,595.00 .00 6,575.90
29/08 ACH CLR 0182334 5,400.00 .00 1,175.90
30/08 CASH DEPOSIT .00 10,000.00 11,175.90
30/08 [OD CHG SYS-GENERATED 425.19 .00 10,750.11
30/08 [BALANCE C/F 10,750.11

TOTAL UNREALIZED CHEQUES .00

TOTAL DEPOSITS 14 items 150,000.00

TOTAL WITHDRAWALS 7 items 104,595.79

END OF STATEMENT
For clarifications if any, plzase contact the Branch Manager on 041 2222218

All the transactions shown on the statement should be verified and the Bank nofified of any discrepancy immadiaiah "
T o G R

Unrealised cheque deposits, if any are included in the Closing balance.
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